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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $113.00 $35.00 $78.00  0.78  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.78
BOTTOM S Totals: $35.00 $113.00 $78.00 

40 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.02  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $3.00 $3.00 

20 $37.50 $12.50 $25.00  0.26  0.30  0.00NoBalls

 0.26
NoBalls Totals: $12.50 $37.50 $25.00 

1 $647.15 $999.45 ($352.30)  4.46  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $810.50 $427.20 $383.30  5.58  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $3,220.50 $3,274.55 ($54.05)  22.18  0.72  0.16Regular

4 $3,190.75 $2,195.00 $995.75  21.97  0.72  0.16Regular

5 $690.05 $145.60 $544.45  4.75  0.69  0.03Regular

6 $280.25 $209.90 $70.35  1.93  0.72  0.01Regular

7 $14.50 $1.00 $13.50  0.10  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $148.25 $84.47 $63.78  1.02  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $20.00 $1.50 $18.50  0.14  0.72  0.00Regular

10 $53.50 $10.00 $43.50  0.37  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $32.00 $3.00 $29.00  0.22  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $10.20 $8.00 $2.20  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

 62.86
Regular Totals: $7,359.67 $9,127.65 $1,767.98 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.03  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

1 $1,259.52 $938.17 $321.35  8.67  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $504.50 $685.60 ($181.10)  3.47  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $3,333.75 $2,568.40 $765.35  22.96  0.58  0.13SPOTLITE

4 $70.25 $4.70 $65.55  0.48  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 35.60
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,196.87 $5,169.02 $972.15 

40 $65.00 $80.00 ($15.00)  0.45  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.45
TOP S Totals: $80.00 $65.00 ($15.00)

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $14,520.17 $11,694.04 $2,826.13 
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